
स्वदेशी संकल्प दौड़ 
प्रचार सामग्री पुस्तिका

Merchandise products brought to you by

 www.mysba.co.in/SwadeshiSanklap/shop
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Size Available 

Size Available 

Round Neck T-Shirt

Order Quantity

Order Quantity

S

S

1

1

5

5

25

25

50

50

100

100

M

M

L

L

XL

XL

XXL

English

Hindi

XXL

BlueWhite 

White Blue

₹ 170.00

₹ 170.00

₹ 180.00

₹ 180.00

*Shipping - All india Normal and Express Delivery Available
*All images and colours of the products are for illustrative purpose, in real it

may vary

Up to 10% discount on bulk orders 



Size Available 

Size Available 

Polo T-Shirt

Order Quantity

Order Quantity

S

S

1

1

5

5

25

25

50

50

100

100

M

M

L

L

XL

XL

XXL

XXL

Blue
Up to 10% discount on bulk orders 

White 

White Blue
*Shipping - All india Normal and Express Delivery Available

*All images and colours  of the products are for illustrative purpose, in
real it may vary

₹ 200.00

₹ 200.00

₹ 210.00

₹ 210.00

English

Hindi



Size Available 

Size Available 

Blue Hoodie

Grey Hoodie

Order Quantity

Order Quantity

S

S

1

1

5

5

25

25

50

50

100

100

M

M

L

L

XL

XL

XXL

XXL

₹ 610.00

₹ 610.00

*Shipping - All india Normal and Express Delivery Available
*All images and colours of the products are for illustrative purpose, in

real it may vary

Up to 10% discount on bulk orders 



Cap

Lapel Pin

Order Quantity

Order Quantity

5 25 50

50

100

100

Swadeshi Angocha

Order Quantity

5 25 50 100

White 

Jai Swadeshi
English

जय स्वदेशी 
हिं दी 

Blue

₹ 50.00

₹ 20.00

₹ 60.00

*Shipping - All india Normal and Express Delivery Available
*All images and colours of the products are for illustrative purpose, in

real it may vary

Up to 10% discount on bulk orders 

Up to 10% discount on bulk orders 


